FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Danahay to Engrossed House Bill No. 544 by Representative Danahay

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 7, line 10, after "list of commissioners," delete the remainder of the line and delete
- 3 line 11 and insert the following:
- 4 "results cartridges, and one of the original tabulation blank and compiled statement
- 5 forms official election results reports to the clerk of court."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 7 On page 8, line 16, after "day and the" delete "counting and tabulation of votes," and insert
- 8 "printing of results from the voting machines,"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 13, line 18, after "this Section" and before "required" delete the comma ","
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- On page 13, line 28, after "location" and before "the parish" insert a comma ","